Pos

A WON B

10
11

13
14

16

17
18

23
25
26
27

29

33

35

37

39

43

COPA BIENVENIDA CLUB FARO

SCRATCH CABALLEROS

Nombre

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL
RIEDMAIR, JOSEF
HABURKA, OSKAR
STRASSER, HERBERT
ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS
KOBER, PETER

MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO
HANSEN, HERBERT
SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO
PIESCHKE, PASCAL

ZINTEL, RUDOLF

SCHIFFER , CHRISTIAN
BAHE, REINHOLD
GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO
GROBMEIER, WERNER
WEHRSTEDT, STEFAN
KLAUS, RALF

BURRI, HANS ULLRICH
WEIDENBACH, HANS

DIETZ, VOLKER

KREMER, BERNHARD
MONZEL, ANDREAS
GEORGI, STEFAN

KUHN, HELMUT
UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO
SCHNEIDER, FRANZ
GOEDECKE, LUTZ
MARTENS, FREDDY

BURRI, HANSUELI SVEN
SCHIATTI, ALFREDO
BRANDL, RUDOLF

LEYH, ARNO

GUERRA MATQS, ANTONIO
FORSTMEIER, KURT
BRUNCLIK, VACLAV
OBSTOJ, DIETER

TAEGER, THOMAS

VAN UFFELEN, LEONARDUS
ASBAHR, ERNST
MOSSNER-KOLLER, HUBERT
SCHRECK, ACHIM
HOOGENDIJK, HANS
ZINGELMANN , GUENTER

Hex NVH Total

7.4

8.1

14.3
12.3
10.8
9.1

9.7

8.2

14.9
8.4

18.1
9.7

10.6
14.0
9.3

14.9
16.4
19.0
17.8
16.9
14.6
10.5
20.0
18.7
17.0
17.6
25.2
21.4
25.5
21.3
17.6
15.2
21.4
17.5
25.7
16.6
28.0
26.5
29.9
28.4
28.0
26.5
26.5

72
82
106

143

175

107

159

189

210

253
216
265
214

165

185

30
29
28
26
26
26
25
25
24
23
22
22
21
20
20
18
17
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
13
12
11
11
10
10
10
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Pos

10
11
12
14

16
17

19

25
26

28

Pos

A WON B

Pos

SCRATCH DAMAS

Nombre

BUEHLER , HANNY
REINHARD, WANDA

KOBER, VERICA

AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN
DIETZ , SABINE

LEYH, JITKA

KAWE, MONIKA

CHRISTMANN MULLER, SABINE ELISABETH

SCHIFFER, GABRIELA
HIRNING-SCHNEIDER, URSULA
BAHE, SUSANNE NICOLE
KUHN, ANDREA

BURRI, DORIS

GEISER , LORRAINE PATRICIA
KLOODT, ELISABETH
ZINGELMANN , ASTRID
HOCKE, ROSITA

NEUMANN, MONIKA

ROISS, INGE
BEIMBRINK-ULLRICH, ANTJE
ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLA
GROSSE, KATJA

WEHRSTEDT, SABINE
BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA
ARBOLES, CARMEN

TAEGER, MARTINA

MARTENS, MARIANNE
OBSTOJ, HEIDEMARIE

SCRATCH JUNIOR

Nombre

VEGA GERSTEL, DAVID

MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL
RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE

12 CATEGORIA

Nombre

HABURKA, OSKAR

SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO
SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL
STRASSER, HERBERT

Hex NVH Total

9.6 21
18.7 185 17
14.9 17
15.4 16
17.7 15
15.8 161 15
15.4 15
15.1 15
12.2 14
20.2 13
203 204 12
21.8 11
20.7 213 11
22.9 10
15.0 10
21.0 8
27.8 7
20.4 7
28.5 6
28.2 6
28.7 6
28.0 6
21.9 6
20.6 6
28.0 5
29.4 4
25.2 254 4
26.5 2

Hex NVH Total

-0.5 -14 45
2.0 19 37
2.8 32
1.2 30

Hex NVH Total
143 106 41
149 143 38
7.4 72 36
12.3 36



0o

13

16

18
19

21

Pos

12

14

17
18
19
20

23
24
25

RIEDMAIR, JOSEF

ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS
KOBER, PETER

MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO
HANSEN, HERBERT

GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO
WEHRSTEDT, STEFAN

KOBER, VERICA

PIESCHKE, PASCAL

SCHIFFER , CHRISTIAN

KREMER, BERNHARD

BUEHLER , HANNY

BAHE, REINHOLD

GROBMEIER, WERNER

MONZEL, ANDREAS

SCHIFFER, GABRIELA

KLOODT, ELISABETH

22 CATEGORIA

Nombre

ZINTEL, RUDOLF

REINHARD, WANDA
WEIDENBACH, HANS

BURRI, HANS ULLRICH

DIETZ , SABINE

GEORGI, STEFAN
HIRNING-SCHNEIDER, URSULA
BAHE, SUSANNE NICOLE
LEYH, JITKA

KLAUS, RALF

KUHN, HELMUT

AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN
DIETZ, VOLKER

KAWE, MONIKA

SCHNEIDER, FRANZ

BURRI, DORIS

CHRISTMANN MULLER, SABINE ELISABETH
UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO
ZINGELMANN , ASTRID
BRANDL, RUDOLF
FORSTMEIER, KURT
BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA
NEUMANN, MONIKA

LEYH, ARNO

OBSTOJ, DIETER

8.1 82
10.8

9.1

9.7

8.2

14.0

14.9 159
14.9

8.4

9.7

14.6

9.6

10.6 107
9.3

10.5

12.2

15.0

35
35
34
33
32
32
32
32
30
30
30
29
29
28
25
25
24

Hex NVH Total

18.1 175
18.7 185
17.8
19.0 189
17.7
20.0 210
20.2
20.3 204
15.8 161
16.4
18.7
15.4
16.9
15.4
17.6
20.7 213
15.1
17.0
21.0
17.6
17.5
20.6
20.4
15.2 165
16.6 185

39
36
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
28
27
25
24
24
24
23
22
20



Pos

11

13

15

18

20
21

23

24
25

Pos

A WON B

32 CATEGORIA

Nombre

GOEDECKE, LUTZ

KUHN, ANDREA

GEISER , LORRAINE PATRICIA
BURRI, HANSUELI SVEN
BRUNCLIK, VACLAV

ROISS, INGE

ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLA
SCHIATTI, ALFREDO
MARTENS, FREDDY

VAN UFFELEN, LEONARDUS
TAEGER, THOMAS
ARBOLES, CARMEN

HOCKE, ROSITA
BEIMBRINK-ULLRICH, ANTJE
GUERRA MATQS, ANTONIO
WEHRSTEDT, SABINE
TAEGER, MARTINA
MARTENS, MARIANNE
HOOGENDIJK, HANS
MOSSNER-KOLLER, HUBERT
SCHRECK, ACHIM

GROSSE, KATJA

OBSTOJ, HEIDEMARIE
ZINGELMANN , GUENTER
ASBAHR, ERNST

HANDICAP JUNIOR

Nombre

VEGA GERSTEL, DAVID

MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL
RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE

Hex NVH Total

25.2 253 33
21.8 32
22.9 31
25,5 265 31
25.7 31
28.5 30
28.7 29
213 214 28
21.4 216 28
26.5 28
28.0 27
28.0 27
27.8 26
28.2 26
21.4 25
21.9 25
29.4 25
25.2 254 24
26.5 24
28.4 23
28.0 22
28.0 22
26.5 21
26.5 19
29.9 18

Hex NVH Total

-0.5 -14 43
2.0 19 37
2.8 33
1.2 30



